

#703A-FJ200-12

Rear Down Spoiler, W/Chrome Plate

P.P INJECTION



NO	Description	Amount
①	REAR DOWN SPOILER	1
②	CHROME PLATE -LH	1
③	CHROME PLATE -RH	1
④	SCREW M4 X 12 MM	6
⑤	CLIP WASHER M6	12
⑥	SQUARE BOLT M6	6
⑦	BOLT M6 X 20 MM	12
⑧	BOLT M6 X 40 MM	2
⑨	WASHER	2
⑩	NUT M6	10
⑪	COLLAR PIPE 285MM	2
⑫	SCREW M6 X 20 MM	2
⑬	MUD GUARD-RH	1
⑭	MUD GUARD-LH	1
⑮	STRIP 2930 MM	1
⑯	SPONGE	1
⑰	3M Tape (55 X 10 X T:1.2mm)	4
⑱	MANUAL	1

